
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

q = 120

3

5

7

4

4

4

4

&

‚

For 2 guitars

Gilbert Isbin 

VISION

mf

4

2

‰

4

3

1

4

3

4
2

3
4 1

4

&

mf

1

2

0

0

2

4

# #

&

4

2

1
4

3
4

3

&

2

1

0

4

3

#
0

#

&

0

3

1 4

2

„

0

1

3
4

4

& #

3

2

4

1 0

&

4 3
1

VII

2

3

&

2

3

4
1

0

#

Â

1

2

3

0

0

#

œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

‰™
œ

r

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ ™ œ

œ
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™

œ

œ
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ

œ œ œ œ
œ

œ# ™
œ# œ

Ó

œ ™
œ#

œ#

œ# ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ#
œ œ

œ

œ
œœ
œ œ ™

œ#

œb
œ# ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

9

11

13

To CodaØ

15

3

4

3

4

&

„

2

mp

3

2

3

&

Â
mp

2

1

3

4

0

<n>

1

3

4

0

&
1

2

‰

2

3

4

1

&

1

4

0

2

0

mf

mf

#

&

& #

&

& #

œ# ™
œn œ

Ó
œ<n> ™

œ œ

Ó

œ ™ œ<n>

œ#
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ ™

œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ ™
œ œ

œ
œ
œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ ™

œn

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ ™
œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ# œ œ

œ
œ

œœ
œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ ˙

œ ™
œn

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œn

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™ ˙

œ œ
œ ˙

2



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

17

19

21

24

3

4

3

4

&

f

I

3

4

4

b b

&

‚

2

f

„

4

3
4

‚
1 ‰4

3

„

1

‚

2

‰

4

1

3

2

&

1

4

0

II

4

3

&

3 1

2

1

1

4

2 2

h12

1

4

2

0

‚

1

2

1

3

1

4

&

0

V

4

V III

2

4

&

V

4

h12

0

‚

2

1

3

0

3

1

4

3

&

I

b

3

2

0

0

4

3

1

&

‚

1

3 1 4

3

„

3

1
0 2

‚

1

3

1
4

‰™
œ

œb

b

r

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ ™

œ

œb

b

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ
œ œ
œ œ

œ# œ œ œ#
œ# œn œ

œ#
œ

œb

Œ
œ#

œ œ
œ

‰™

œ

œn

r

œ

œ#
œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

‰™ œ

œ

r

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œn

œ œ#
œ œ œ

‚

œ œ

œ œ# œ
œ

œ œ
œ#

‰™ œ

œ

r

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰™ œ

œ

r

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰™
œ

œn

b

r

œ

œ#
œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

O

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

Œ

‰™
œ

œb

b

r

œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ

‰™

œ

œ

r

œ

œ# œ

œ

œœ œ œ œœ œ

‰™ œ

œ

r

œ

œ œ

œ

œœ œ œ œœ œ

œ

œœ œb
œ

Œ œ

œ# œ œ
œ

œœœ
œ

œœœ œ

œ œœ
œ

œ œœ
œ

œ œœ

3



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

27

29

31

33

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

2
0

4

3

4

3

1

2

&

‚

1 3 1 4

3

ff

4

3

2

&

mf

&

mf

# #

&

&

#

#

&

& #

‰™
œ
œ
#

r

œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ
˙

˙
˙

™
™
™

œ œ ˙ ™

œ

œ œ œb
œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ ™ œ# œ

J

œn ™

œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

‰™
œ

r

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ ™ œ

œ
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™

œ

œ
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

4



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

35

37

39

41

&

mp

&

mp

&

&

<n>

&

mf

&

mf

#

&

& #

œ œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ

œ œ œ œ
œ

œ# ™
œ# œ

Ó

œ ™

œ

œ#

œ# ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ#

œ œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

œ œ ™
œ#

œb
œ# ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œn

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ# ™
œ œ

Ó
œ<n> ™

œ œ

Ó

œ ™ œ<n>

œ#
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ ™

œ ™ œ<n>

œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ ™
œ œ

œ
œ
œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ ™

œn

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ ™
œn

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ™ œn

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œn

œ
œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ
œ# œ œ

œ
œ

œœ
œ

5



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

To Coda

Ø

43

45

47

49

&

& #

&

mp

3

#
4

1

2

1

3

2

4 4

1

4

1

4

1

3

4

&

mp

0

Â

3

2

1

0

3

&

4

4

0

3

4

1

p

h12
h7

h12
h12

&

3

1

0

4

Ê

0

0

p

4

2

0

0

0

1

VII

2

2

0

0

0

1

4

&

mp

#

&

mp

œ œ œ œ

œ œ#

œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ# œ œ ˙

œ ™
œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™ ˙

œ œ
œ ˙

œ

œœ

œ

œ
œ œ ™

œ
œ œ ™

‰

œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ ™œ

œ ˙

œ œ

w

w

Œ ™
œ
œ#

j

˙
˙

w

wn

Œ ™ œœ

j

˙̇

œ ™

œ

œ

j

œ œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ ‚

‚ ‚ ‚
U

œ

œ

œ

œ

w

w

Œ ™
œ
œ

j

˙
˙

œ
œ

œ
œ
œ

œ

œ

œ œ
œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ

œœ
œœ

œ

œœ

œ

œ
œ œ ™

œ
œ œ ™

‰

œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ ™œ

œ ˙

œ œ

w

w

Œ ™
œ
œ#

j

˙
˙

w

w
Œ ™ œœ

j

˙̇

6



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

51

54

58

62

&

mf

&

mf

Ê

VII

&

mp

VII

2

V

2

mf

4

1

2

„

4

1

4

2

&

‰

2

4

mp

1

4

II

2

1

b

‰

3

0

1

n

#

Â

3

mf

3

2

1

2

4

1

#

4

2

3

b

2

1

#
3

‰

&

mp

VII

V

mf

4

1

2

4

1

2

&

mp

II

2

1

b

‰

3

0

1

n

#

3 ‰

mf

1

2

3

b

b

II

2

3

I

b

b

II

n
#

Â
3

&

2

4

f

1

4

1

3

2

V

3

4

0

0

2

0

1

0

2

&

f

# #

1

2

0

0

œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ wœ

œ

œ

œ

w

w

Œ ™
œ
œ

j

˙
˙

œœ
œ

œ œ
œ
œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

œ

œ

œœ
œœ

w

ww
ww

˙
˙

˙

˙ ˙
˙

˙

˙#

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

˙

‰

‰ œœ ™
™

œ ™ ‰

‰

œœ ™
™

œ ™
‰

‰ œ
œ

™
™

œ ™
‰

‰

œ

œ

™

™

œ ™
‰

‰
œ
œ
™
™

œ ™ ‰

‰
œœ ™

™

œ ™ ‰

‰ œ
œ
™
™

œ ™
‰

‰ œ
œ
™
™

œ ™

˙
˙

˙

˙ ˙
˙

˙

˙#

˙

˙

˙

˙
˙

˙

˙

˙

‰

‰ œœ ™
™

œ ™ ‰

‰

œœ ™
™

œ ™
‰

‰ œ
œ

™
™

œ ™
‰

‰

œ

œ

™

™

œ ™
‰

‰ œ
œ
™
™

œ ™
‰

‰
œ
œ
™
™

œ ™ ‰

‰
œœ ™

™

œ ™ ‰

‰

œ
œ

U

™
™

œ ™

‰

‰ œ

R
≈

œ
œ

r

≈

≈

≈ œ

R
‰

œ
œ

r

‰

≈

≈

œ ™
J

Œ

œœ

œ

™
™
™

j

Œ

‰

‰
œ

R ≈

œœ

r

≈

≈

≈

œ

R ‰

œœ

r

‰

Ó

≈

œ
œ
œ œ œ# œ œ

‰™
œ

r

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™
œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™

œ ™ œ
œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ ™ œ

7



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

64

66

68

D.C. al Coda

70

&

V

2

1

4

0

#

& # #

3

#

&

V

2

1

4

2

4

2

1

& # #

&

V

4

2

3

1

& # #

III

4

0

&

4

2

3

1

4

2

3

1

&

IV

#
4

V

4

Â

3

‰

‰ œ

R
≈

œ
œ

r

≈

≈

≈ œ

R
‰

œ
œ

r

‰

≈

≈

œ ™
J

Œ

œœ

œ

™
™
™

j

Œ

‰

‰
œ

R ≈

œœ

r

≈

≈

≈

œ

R ‰

œœ

r

‰

≈

≈

œ ™
J

≈

œœ
œ

™
™
™

j

≈

œœ
œ

™
™
™

j

œ ™
J

œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™
œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™

œ ™ œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ ™ œ

œ œ

‰

‰ œ

R
≈

œ
œ

r

≈

≈

≈ œ

R
‰

œ
œ

r

‰

≈

≈

œ ™
J

Œ

œœ

œ

™
™
™

j

Œ

‰

‰
œ

R ≈

œœ

r

≈

≈

≈

œ

R ‰

œœ

r

‰

Ó

≈ œ
œ
œ œ œ# œ œ

œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™
œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™
œ

œ œ

œ ™ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ ™ œ

‰

‰

œ

R
≈

œ
œ

r

≈

≈

≈

œ

R
‰

œ
œ

r

‰

≈

≈

œ ™
J

Œ

œœ

œ

™
™
™

j
Œ

‰

‰

œ

R ≈

œœ

r
≈

≈

≈

œ

R ‰

œœ

r
‰

≈

≈

œb œ œ

œ œ œ
œ
œ

J

œ
œ

œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ ™

œ

œ

œ ™
œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™
œ

œ

œ ™ œ œ ™ œb

œ

œ ™

œ ™ œn
œ

œ

≈

≈

‰
œ<n> œ œ

œ# œ œ
œ
œ
#

J

œ
œ

≈

≈

‰

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ
œ

J

œ
œ

œ ™ œ

œ

œ# ™

œ

œ

œ ™ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™

œ ™
œ

œ
œ

8



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Ø Coda CC

71

73

75

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

&

mf

0

0

4

3

#

V

4

3

#

4

3

1

&

mf

# #

&

mf

0

0

4

3

#

V

4

3

#

4

3

1

& # #

&

mf

0

0

4

3

#

V

4

3

#

4

3

1

II

g

l
i
s

s

.

3

4

& #

Œ ™

œ œ œ# œ
œ
œœ

J

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

Ó

œ œ# œ
œ œ œ

‰™
œ

r

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

Œ ™

œ œ œ# œ
œ
œœ

J

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

Ó

œ œ# œ
œ œ œ

‰™
œ

r

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ

Œ ™

œ œ œ# œ
œ
œœ

J

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

Œ

œ œ# œ
w
ww
w

U
#

#

‰™
œ

r

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™

œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ
œ œ œ ™ œ

œ

œ ™ œ

œ ™ œ

œ œ
œ œ

w

w

9


